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The menu of Nonno Nando from Forfar includes 116 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about
£21. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Nonno Nando:

a beautiful early evening, a rare moment to enjoy ourselves a meal and nonno nando set the perfect place to go
service was very friendly and excellent throughout, eating was nice without unnecessary waiting. we had a great
time, thank you. read more. You can use the WLAN of the place free of charge. What User doesn't like about
Nonno Nando:

Unfortunately we have the feeling that the restaurant had no atmosphere, it was just a bit too bright and
background music was a bit too much and definitiv not in tune with Italian restaurants. it could just be so much
better with a few small tweaks. good varied menu with a lot of choice and quite expensive. Usually wee is offered
to taste first, or fail this, it is poured out or the waiter will ask if | pour the wee... read more. Nonno Nando from
Forfar is a cozy café, where you can have a small snack or cake with a hot coffee or a sweet chocolate, and
you can look forward to the fine typical seafood cuisine. The establishments offers juices that are fine and fresh,
in a large selection, and you can expect original Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.
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fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY £6

10 most popular

BRUSCHETTA CLASSICA £7

Secondi

POLPETTE FRIT £7
[ ]

Main courses

LASAGNA

Meat dishes

POLLO PIZZAIOLA £16

Pizza - %lein D 20cm

PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI £12

Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE £6
(J

Pizza

PUTTANESCA £13

Deutsche Spezialitit

FRIKADELLE

Starters

INVOLTINI DI BACON £7

Dolce

SORBETTO AL LIMONE

Spirita

BOMBAY GIN 40% VOL

Tapas

SALT PEPPER CALAMARI

Al Forno*

LASAGNA

Penne
PENNE ARRABBIATA

Wrap

THE ITALIAN

Calzone

CALZONE

Juices
PINEAPPLE JUICE
Main Dish
SEABASS

Pizza bread

KNOBLAUCHBROT

Pollame - vom Héihnchen

POLLO Al FUNGHI

£6

£3

£7

£12

£11

£12

£2

£17

£16



Nonno Nando Menu

Montag - Special Pizza Tag

PIZZA FRITTA

Beers

NASTRO AZZURRO £3
%ids Meal

KIDS MEAL

Dolci | Desserts

TIRAMISU' £6

Pasta Zulaten

MEATBALLS

Pizza grof - 9 30cm

CRUDO £13

{round The World

FLIRTINI £8

Cereals

STARTING

Small Plates

BREAD AND OLIVES £6

liqueurs

LIMONCELLO 28% ABV £3

Tilled Pasta

LASAGNA CHICKEN AND BACON £13

Meat & Tish

POLLO AL LIMONE £16
fifler Dinner Drinks

HIGHLAND COFFEE £6
Bottle

IRN-BRU £3
Salads and Starters

ANTIPASTO ITALIANO £10
Pickied for You

ALL DAY BREAKFAST £13
Pizze Classiche

4 FORMAGGI £12
Mineral Water

SPARKLING AND STILL BOTTLE 500

ML £2
dmaro

MONTENEGRO 23% ABV £3
Cocktails & Twisted Classics
MALIBU SUNSET £8
Specialty Coffee Drinkis
AMARETTO COFFEE £6

liqueur Coffee

CALYPSO COFFEE £6
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Reisgerichle

RISOTTO FANTASIA

Rum & Brandy
MALIBU 21% VOL
froid

COKE

Prosecco Cuvee 1821

GLASS 125ML

Salads

CAPRESE SALAD
LA DOLCE VITA

[ ] [ ]
Rice dishes
RISOTTO Al FUNGHI PORCINI
RISOTTO MILANO

Non alcoholic drinks
FANTA LEMON
MANGO JUICE

[}
fippetizers
PRAWN COCKTAIL
GARLIC BREAD

Mains

SCALOPPINE MARSALA E FUNGHI

£13

£3

£3

£4

£7
£8

£12
£1.237

£3
£2

£7
£3

£17

SPEZZATINO CON PATATE E PISELLI £17

Drinks
DIET IRN-BRU
DRINKS

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS
RISOTTO

Cockilails
APERITIVO MILANO
LIMONCELLO MARTINI

Coffee

ESPRESSO MARTINI
COFFEE

Portata principale

CARBONARA DI MARE
FRIED SHRIMP AND SQUID

Spirits - 35ml
SMIRNOFF VODKA 37.5% VOL
HAVANA SPECIAL 40% VOL

Beer

GINGER BEER
MENABREA
MORETTI PREMIUM LAGER

Restaurant Calegory

AMERICANA
VEGETARIANA

£3

£3

£8
£8

£6

£13
£19

£3
£3

£3
£3
£3

£12
£12
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ITALIAN

Pizza
MARGHERITA
VERTOVA
Pl1ZZA HAWAII
COCCODF’

Talian Yigueur - 35ml
AMARETTO DI SARONNO 28% ABV
SANBUCA 40% ABV

COFFEE L IQUEUR 23% ABV
TEQUILA 40% ABV

Ingredients Used
PARMIGIANA
PEPPERONI

FRUIT

GARLIC

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

BREAD

PASTA

PIZZA

Dessert

PROFITTEROLES BROWN OR WHITE

CHOCOLATE 3PCS
AFFOGATO AL CAFFE’

SICILIAN ORANGE CHOCOLATE
CAKE

£11
£12
£12
£12

£3
£3
£3
£3

£13
£12

£3
£3

£6

£6

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
PROFITEROLES

Soft drinks
FANTA ORANGE
DIET COKE
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
COCA-COLA
JUICE

Pasta

A& & SPAGHETTI

CARBONARA

, SPAGHETTI AND MEAT
— BALLS

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
SPAGHETTI DI MARE
TAGLIATELLE BACON E FUNGHI
TAGLIATELLE NONNO NANDO
TAGLIATELLE DI MONTAGNA
TAGLIATELLE SALMONE

PENNE POMODORO E BASILICO
PENNE PESTO GENOVESE

£6

£3
£3
£2
£2

£12

£12

£12
£13
£12
£13
£12
£13
£10
£12
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PENNE AL BAFFO £12 ROSSINI £7
PENNE ALLA CENERE £12
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Nonno Nando

1 Arbroath Road, Forfar, United
Kingdom

Made with menulist. menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 16:30-20:30
Wednesday 16:30-20:30
Thursday 16:30-20:30
Friday 16:30-21:30
Saturday 11:00-21:30
Sunday 11:00-20:30
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