



https://menulist.menu 1 Arbroath Road, Forfar, United Kingdom +441307248040 - https://nonnonandorestaurant.co.uk/









The menu of Nonno Nando from Forfar includes 116 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about £21. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Nonno Nando: a beautiful early evening, a rare moment to enjoy ourselves a meal and nonno nando set the perfect place to go service was very friendly and excellent throughout, eating was nice without unnecessary waiting. we had a great time, thank you. read more. You can use the WLAN of the place free of charge. What User doesn't like about Nonno Nando:

Unfortunately we have the feeling that the restaurant had no atmosphere, it was just a bit too bright and background music was a bit too much and definitiv not in tune with Italian restaurants. it could just be so much better with a few small tweaks. good varied menu with a lot of choice and quite expensive. Usually wee is offered to taste first, or fail this, it is poured out or the waiter will ask if I pour the wee... read more. Nonno Nando from Forfar is a cozy café, where you can have a small snack or cake with a hot coffee or a sweet chocolate, and you can look forward to the fine typical seafood cuisine. The establishments offers juices that are fine and fresh, in a large selection, and you can expect original Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.



£16

Alcoholic Drinks		Dolce	
BEER		SORBETTO AL LIMONE	£6
Soups		Spirits	
SOUP OF THE DAY	£6	BOMBAY GIN 40% VOL	£3
10 most popular		Tapas	
BRUSCHETTA CLASSICA	£7	SALT PEPPER CALAMARI	£7
Secondi		Al Forno*	
POLPETTE FRIT	£7	LASAGNA	£12
Main courses		Penne	
LASAGNA		PENNE ARRABBIATA	£11
Meat dishes		W <i>rap</i>	
POLLO PIZZAIOLA	£16	THE ITALIAN	
Pizza – Klein Ø 20cm		Calzone	
PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI	£12	CALZONE	£12
Vegetarian dishes		Juices	
CARROT CAKE	£6	PINEAPPLE JUICE	£2
Pizza		Main Dish	
PUTTANESCA	£13	SEABASS	£17
Deutsche Spezialitäten		Pizza bread	
FRIKADELLE		KNOBLAUCHBROT	
Starters		Pollame – vom Hähnchen	1

£7

**INVOLTINI DI BACON** 

**POLLO AI FUNGHI** 



£6

Montag – Special Pizza Tag		Meat & Fish	
PIZZA FRITTA	£7	POLLO AL LIMONE	£16
Beers		After Dinner Drinks	
NASTRO AZZURRO	£3	HIGHLAND COFFEE	£6
Kids Meal		Bottle	
KIDS MEAL		IRN-BRU	£3
Dolci   Desserts		Salads and Starters	
TIRAMISU'	£6	ANTIPASTO ITALIANO	£10
Pasta Zutaten		Picked for You	
MEATBALLS		ALL DAY BREAKFAST	£13
Pizza groß – Ф 30cm		Pizze Classiche	
CRUDO	£13	4 FORMAGGI	£12
Around The World		Mineral Water	
FLIRTINI	£8	SPARKLING AND STILL BOTTLE 500 ML	£2
Cereals		Amaro	
STARTING		MONTENEGRO 23% ABV	£3
Small Plates		Cocktails & Twisted Classic	ca
BREAD AND OLIVES	£6	MALIBU SUNSET	£8
Liqueurs		Specialty Coffee Orinks	
LIMONCELLO 28% ABV	£3	Specialty Coffee Drinks  AMARETTO COFFEE	£6
Filled Pasta		Cianoun Coffoo	
LASAGNA CHICKEN AND BACON	£13	Liqueur Coffee	cc

**CALYPSO COFFEE** 



Reisgerichte		Drinks	
RISOTTO FANTASIA	£13	DIET IRN-BRU	£3
		DRINKS	
Rum & Brandy			
MALIBU 21% VOL	£3	Starters & Salads	
<b>~</b>		POTATOE CHIPS	£3
Froid		RISOTTO	
COKE	£3		
		Cocktails	
Prosecco Cuvee 1821		APERITIVO MILANO	£8
GLASS 125ML	£4	LIMONCELLO MARTINI	£8
Salads		Coffee	
CAPRESE SALAD	£7	ESPRESSO MARTINI	£6
LA DOLCE VITA	£8	COFFEE	
Rice dishes		Portata principale	
RISOTTO AI FUNGHI PORCINI	£12	CARBONARA DI MARE	£13
RISOTTO MILANO	£1.237	FRIED SHRIMP AND SQUID	£19
Non alcoholic drinks		Spirits - 35ml	
FANTA LEMON	£3	SMIRNOFF VODKA 37.5% VOL	£3
MANGO JUICE	£2	HAVANA SPECIAL 40% VOL	£3
Appetizers		Beer	
PRAWN COCKTAIL	£7	GINGER BEER	£3
GARLIC BREAD	£3	MENABREA	£3
		MORETTI PREMIUM LAGER	£3
Mains			
SCALOPPINE MARSALA E FUNGHI £17		Restaurant Category	
SPEZZATINO CON PATATE E PISELLI £17		AMERICANA	£12
		VEGETARIANA	£12

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	£6
PROFITEROLES	
Soft drinks	
FANTA ORANGE	£3
DIET COKE	£3
ORANGE JUICE	£2
APPLE JUICE	£2
COCA-COLA	
JUICE	
Pasta	
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	£12
SPAGHETTI AND MEAT BALLS	£12
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	£12
SPAGHETTI DI MARE	£13
TAGLIATELLE BACON E FUNGHI	£12
TAGLIATELLE NONNO NANDO	£13
TAGLIATELLE DI MONTAGNA	£12
TAGLIATELLE SALMONE	£13
PENNE POMODORO E BASILICO	£10
PENNE PESTO GENOVESE	£12

ITALIAN	
Pizza	
MARGHERITA	£11
VERTOVA	£12
PIZZA HAWAII	£12
COCCODE'	£12
Talian Liqueur - 35ml	
AMARETTO DI SARONNO 28% ABV	£3
SANBUCA 40% ABV	£3
COFFEE L IQUEUR 23% ABV	£3
TEQUILA 40% ABV	£3
Ingredients Used	
PARMIGIANA	£13
PEPPERONI	£12
FRUIT	
GARLIC	
These types of dishes are	
being served	
SALAD	£3
BREAD	£3
PASTA	
PIZZA	
Dessert	
PROFITTEROLES BROWN OR WHITE CHOCOLATE 3PCS	£6
AFFOGATO AL CAFFE'	£6
SICILIAN ORANGE CHOCOLATE	£6

**CAKE** 



PENNE AL BAFFO £12 ROSSINI £7

PENNE ALLA CENERE £12



## **Nonno Nando**

1 Arbroath Road, Forfar, United Kingdom

Opening Hours: Tuesday 16:30-20:30 Wednesday 16:30-20:30 Thursday 16:30-20:30 Friday 16:30-21:30 Saturday 11:00-21:30 Sunday 11:00-20:30

